
Government of West Bengal 

Office of the Principal 

Bethune College 

181,BidhanSarani, Kolkata – 700006 

HOLIDAY LIST 2021 

 
Date Event No. of 

Holidays 
No. of 

Sundays 
1.1.2021(Friday) New Year's Day 1 - 
12.1.2021 (Tuesday) Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1 - 
14.1.2021(Thursday) PoushSankranti 1 - 
23.1.2021(Saturday)  Birthday of Netaji 1 - 
24.1.2021(Sunday) University Foundation Day - 1 
25.1.2021(Monday) Maghotsav 1 - 
26.1.2021(Tuesday) Republic Day 1 - 
16.2.2021 &17.2.2021 

(Tuesday &Wednesday) 
Saraswati Puja 2 - 

11.3.2021(Thursday) Shivaratri 1 - 
28.3.2021 & 29.3.2021         

( Sunday & Monday ) 
Doljatra 1 1 

30.3.2021(Tuesday) Sab-e-Barat 1 - 
2.4.2021 & 3.4.2021    

(Friday & Saturday) 
Good Friday &Easter Saturday 2 - 

14.4.2021 &15.4.2021  

(Wednesday &Thursday) 
ChaitraSankranti / Dr. B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday & Bengali New 

Year’s Day 
2 - 

25.4.2021(Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti - 1 

1.5.2019 (Saturday) May Day 1 - 
9.5.2019 (Sunday) Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore - 1 

 
10.5.2021 

to  

30.6.2021 

SUMMER VACATION 

Office and Library will remain closed on 14.5.2021 & 15.5.2021 

(Id-Ul-Fitar) and 26.5.2021 (Buddha purnima)  

45 7 

12.7.2021 (Monday) Rathajatra 1 - 
21.7.2021(Wednesday)   Id-Ud- Zoha 1 - 
15.8.2021(Sunday) Independence Day - 1 
19.8.2021(Thursday) Muharram 1 - 
30.8.2021 (Monday) Janmashtami 1 - 
17.9.2021(Friday) Viswakarma Puja 1 - 
2.10.2021 (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanti 1 - 

6.10.2021 (Wednesday) Mahalaya 1 - 
 
 
 

7.10.2021 

to 

14.11.2021 

AUTUMN VACATION 

 
Office and Library will remain closed from 11.10.2021 to 

18.10.2021(Durgapuja),19.10.2021(Fateha-Dwaz-Daham) , 

20.102021 to 22.10.2021 (Laxmipuja),4.11.2021 to 6.11.2021 

(Kali Puja and Bhatridwitya), 9.11.2021 & 10.11.2021 (Chhat 

Puja), 12.11.2021 &13.11.2021(Jagadhatri Puja) 

 

33 6 

19.11.2021(Friday)  Birthday of Guru Nanak 1 - 
23.12.2021 to 31.12.20121 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 
8 1 

 Principal’s discretion 5 - 

                                                                                                                                TOTAL 115 19 
 

 
          

        Principal 

        Bethune College, Kolkata. 



 
 


